MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF OBGY

THEORY CLESS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MONTH OF APRIL 2017

DATE DAY SEMISTER | TIME TOPIC FACULTY
01.04.2017 | Satur Day VI 2-3pm | Diagnosis of Pregnancy Dr. Malathi
04.04.2017 | Tues Day VI 1-2pm | Development of Genital Tract Dr.Y.Sirisha
05.04.2017 | Wed Day v HOLIDAY
06.04.2017 | Thurs Day viI| 2-3pm | Multiple Pregnancy Dr.Madhavi
07.04.2017 | Fri Day VI 1-2pm | Abnormal labor Dr.Neelima
08.04.2017 | Satur Day Vi HOLIDAY
11.04.2017 | Tues Day VI 1-2pm | Physiological Changes in Pregnancy | Dr.Marry jayasheela
12.04.2017 | Wed Day VI 3-4pm | Intersex Dr.Srilatha
13.04.2017 | Thurs Day VIl 2-3pm | Prolapse Dr.P.V.Ramana Bai
14.04.2017 | Fri Day VI HOLIDAY
15.04.2017 | Satur Day VI 2-3pm | Fetal Physiology Dr.Madhavi
18.04.2017 | Tues Day Vi 1-2pm | Physiology of Labor Dr. Malathi
19.04.2017 | Wed Day VI 3-4pm | Temporary contraception Dr.Y.Sirisha
20.04.2017 | Thurs Day VIl 2-3pm | Imaging in Gyn Dr.Lakshmi Nalini
21.04.2017 | Fri Day VI 1-2pm | Cervical fistula (Genital Fistula) Dr.Neelima
22.04.2017 | Satur Day Vi 2-3pm | Mechanism and Stage of Labor Dr.Alpana Singh
25.04.2017 | Tues Day Vi 1-2pm | Normal Puerperium Dr.Srilatha
26.04.2017 | Wed Day V| 3-4pm | Induction of labor Dr.Marry jayasheela
27.04.2017 | Thurs Day VIj 2-3pm | Trophoblastic disease Dr.P.V.Ramana Bai
28.04.2017 | Fri Day VII| 1-2pm | Permanent contraception Dr.Lakshmi Nalini
29.04.2017 | Satur Day \%| 2-3pm | Breast & Lactation Dr. Malathi
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